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Trzecia liga "Grupa I"
KOLEJKA 9
Gospodarze
Lechia Tomaszow
KS Wasilkéw
Olimpia Zambrow
GKS Pogori Grodzisk Maz.
MLKS Znicz Biata Piska
RUCH WYSOKIE MAZOWIECKIE
Sokot Aleksandrow
MKS Swit Nowy Dwér Maz.
PELIKAN towicz

KOLEJKA 10

UNIA SKIERNIEWICE

OKS Sokét Ostréda

RKS Radomsko

RKP 1926 Brori Radom
POLONIA WARSZAWA S.A.

KS Ursus W-wa

Legia Il Warszawa S.A.

MKS Kaczkan Huragan Morag

Lechia Tomaszéw

Goscie

UNIA SKIERNIEWICE

MKS Kaczkan Huragan Morag
Legia Il Warszawa S.A.

KS Ursus W-wa

POLONIA WARSZAWA S.A.
RKP 1926 Brori Radom

RKS Radomsko

OKS Sokét Ostréda

MMKS Concordia Elblag

MMKS Concordia Elblag
PELIKAN towicz

MKS Swit Nowy Dwér Maz.
Sokét Aleksandréw

RUCH WYSOKIE MAZOWIECKIE
MLKS Znicz Biata Piska

GKS Pogon Grodzisk Maz.
Olimpia Zambrow

KS Wasilkow

Data
2019-09-22
2019-09-22
2019-09-21
2019-09-21
2019-09-21
2019-09-22
2019-09-21
2019-09-20
2019-09-22

2019-09-29
2019-09-28
2019-09-28
2019-09-29
2019-09-27
2019-09-28
2019-09-29
2019-09-28
2019-09-29

Godz.
11:00
15:00
16:00
15:30
14:00
16:00
16:00
19:30
11:15

11:00
18:00
15:00
16:00
20:00
16:00
12:00
15:00
11:00

Sedzia Gtéwny
KRASNOPOLSKI K (£6dzki)
MALINOWSKI P (Mazowiecki)
WISNIEWSKI D (War-Maz)
ZALESKI S (Mazowiecki)
KOSTKO P (Podlaski)

KRETEK W (£6dzki)

CORE

JEMIELITY R (Podlaski)
CHMIELEWSKI K (Mazowiecki)

CHOJNACKI P (Mazowiecki)
GWIAZDA P (Mazowiecki)
SKRZYPKO M (Podlaski)
KORNELUK M (War-Maz)
GAWRONSKI K (£6dzki)
ADAMCZYK P (£6dzki)
LEWANDOWSKI T (£6dzki)
CHRZASTEK N (Mazowiecki)
HODOWICZ W (Mazowiecki)

Asystent 1

CORE

Asystent 2

CORE

Obserwator

RADKIEWICZ T (tédzki)
PLONA A (Podlaski)

KLESZCZ A (Mazowiecki)
DEBOWSKI S (k6dzki)
KWIATKOWSKI M (War-Maz)
BILMIN M (Podlaski)

CORE

CZAJKOWSKI T (Mazowiecki)
SELUPINSKI M (t6dzki)

MUSZYNSKI M (t6dzki)
MICHALAK R (War-Maz)
PRZYTULA R (£6dzki)
GROMEK | (Mazowiecki)

Miejsce

Stadion Miejski im. Braci Gadajow w Tomaszowie Maz (Tomaszéw Mazowiecki, Nowowiejska 9)

Stadion Miejski (Wasilkow, Supraslska 21)

Stadion Miejski (Zambréw, Prymasa Stefana Wyszynskiego 8)
Stadion GKS Pogori (Grodzisk Mazowiecki, Mokronoskich 4)
Stadion Miejski w Biatej Piskiej (Biata Piska, Sportowa 1)
Stadion Miejski (Wysokie Mazowieckie, 1 Maja 14)

6w todzki 98)
STADION MIEJSKI (Nowy Dwdr Mazowiecki, Sportowa 66)

Stadion im. a Smolarka (

OSiR towicz (towicz, Stefana Starzyriskiego 6/8)

Unia Skierniewice (Skierniewice, Pomologiczna 10)
Kompleks Sportowo-Rekreacyjny (Ostréda, 3 Maja 19)
Stadion Miejski w Radomsku (Radomsko, Brzeznicka 26)

RKP Bron (Radom, Gabriela Narutowicza 9)

MACIEJEWSKI D
PAWILCZ W (Podlaski)
PLONA A (Podlaski)
ZYtKA M (War-Maz)
SEUPINSKI M (t6dzki)

Polonia ( J iescie, Konwiktorska 6)
KS Ursus (Warszawa-Ursus, gen. Kazimierza Sosnkowskiego 3)
DOLCAN ARENA ZABKI (Zabki, Juliusza Stowackiego 21)
Stadion Miejski (Morag, Zeromskiego 36)

Stadion Miejski im. Braci Gadajow w Tomaszowie Maz (Tomaszéw Mazowiecki, Nowowiejska 9)



